West Coast Challenge rartille 150328

Klass 1

a b wDNPRE

Namn

Ove Halvarsson
Stefan Tornfeldt
Lasse Maté
Lasse Torn
Tomas Werner

Klass 2

U, WN PP

Namn

Ove Halvarsson
Lasse Torn
Lasse Maté
Stefan Tornfeldt
Uffe Torn
Robert Hjelm

Slot Z

I

O O~NOOTA~,WNEPE

Namn

Stefan Tornfeldt
Lasse Maté
Lasse Tdrn
Lasse Pettersson
Tomas Werner
Ove Halvarsson
Robert Hjelm

Lars-Gunnar Bérjesson

Uffe Torn

Scale Auto

~NoO o WN B

Namn

Lasse Maté
Lasse Torn
Stefan Tornfeldt
Robert Hjelm
Lasse Pettersson
Tomas Werner

Lars-Gunnar Boérjesson

Klubb

SlotCity

MK Stenung

GO-69

GO-69

Sv Scalextricklubben

Klubb

SlotCity
GO-69
GO-69

MK Stenung
GO-69
GO-69

Klubb

MK Stenung

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

Sv Scalextricklubben
SlotCity

GO-69

GO-69

GO-69

Klubb

GO-69

GO-69

MK Stenung

GO0-69

GO-69

Sv Scalextricklubben
GO-69

Kval

8.857
8.713 tq
8.873
8.775
8.944

Kval

8.167 tq
8.391
8.390
8.355
8.471
8.680

Kval

8.273 tq
8.442
8.558
8.596
8.859
8.961
9.039
9.116
8.477

Kval

7.855 tq
7.954
8.269
8.246
8.371
8.417
8.581

Final

120.69
119.07
118.06
117.67
116.78

Final

210.43
209.46
208.89
208.86
207.47
192.08

Final

206.49
206.41
205.21
199.68
193.89
192.63
192.07
191.15
155.00

Final

134.15
134.08
133.26
126.57
126.24
122.90
118.05



